
 

WHITE SQUIRREL ROUTE

Thursday, April 14, 2016

5-Day Version

29.5 Miles - 5,118 Feet of Elevation

Pisgah National Forest - Ranger District

 

Stage Results By Category



RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE CITY, STATE

1 1 KERRY WERNER 2:29:26 25 WINSTON, NC

2 2 TRISTAN COWIE 2:31:58 27 BREVARD, NC

3 20 CHARLES SNYDER 2:52:17 25 RICHMOND, VA

4 6 CHRISTOPHER TRIES 2:52:54 37 JOHNSON, TN

5 4 ANDRE LANDRY 2:54:38 32 CANADA

6 24 KEVIN CONRECODE 2:59:51 27 ASHEVILLE, NC

7 19 JEFF RUPNOW 3:02:04 40 COLUMBUS, OH

8 13 MATEUS KAPLAN 3:19:43 29 PHILADELPHIA, PA

9 15 RYAN KINDERVATER 3:21:53 29 ALBANY, NY

10 11 SCOTT HANSON 3:23:51 26 KENNESAW, GA

11 23 JEFFREY CONLEY 3:23:56 32 KINGMAN, AZ

12 18 KEVIN MURPHY 3:24:33 28 PALMER, AK

13 14 MATTHEW KESECKER 3:24:50 38 COLDPEPER, VA

14 21 JOSE NINO SORIANO 3:28:58 39 PERU

15 16 CHRIS KOMANSKI 3:30:49 32 WINSTON, NC

16 17 EVAN LANG 3:33:50 25 RICHMOND, VA

17 7 MATTHEW AKINS 3:37:36 36 RYDAL, GA

18 22 SAM WILLIAMS 3:52:30 38 COSTA RICA

19 80 JOHN COX 4:14:13 22 OHIO

20 3 BURKE SAUNDERS 4:20:20 28 ASHEVILLE, NC

21 9 ERIC DODDS 4:28:14 30 GREENVILLE, SC

22 12 ERIC INGALSBE 3:01:11 35 BUFFALO, NY

- 5 AARON ALBRIGHT DNS/DNF 22 HERSHEY, PA

- 165 JOE DRIVER DNS/DNF 33 BREVARD, NC

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE CITY, STATE

1 31 BRYNA BLANCHARD 3:36:38 43 EAST GREENBUSH, NY

2 36 EMILY SHIELDS 3:45:00 23 ADVANCE, NC

3 34 HEIDI RENTZ 3:48:09 32 LONGMONT, CO

4 37 SARAH WILLIAMS 3:57:06 26 COSTA RICA

5 CHRISTINE PUTNAM 4:25:44 48 EAST BEND, NC

6 35 DIANA ROONEY 4:39:53 31 RINGWOOD, NJ

7 30 HEATHER DAVIS 4:46:29 34 ARDEN, NC

8 33 BEVIN MCGAHEY 4:53:03 38 ASHEVILLE, NC

9 60 LORENE DAVIDSON 5:31:59 56 RICHMOND, VA

10 32 SUE HAYWOOD 6:31:59 45 DAVIS, WV

OPEN WOMEN

OPEN MEN



RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE CITY, STATE

1 61 JOSH WHITMORE 3:02:59 40 SYLVA, NC

2 63 STEVE TREMBLAY 3:13:15 44 CANADA

3 66 JUSTIN POKRIVKA 3:16:23 46 TARENPUM, PA

4 42 MENDIVIL ALVARO CASTRO 3:20:05 44 PERU

5 62 JEREMY WALDROP 3:21:00 40 GREENSBORO, NC

6 48 MICHAEL HUDSON 3:22:27 44 ASHEVILLE, NC

7 46 JOE FOTIA 3:29:41 47 ELLWOOD CITY, PA

8 40 CHRISTIAN BAKS 3:36:39 41 POUGHKEEPSIE, NY

9 43 RYAN MENDES 3:40:59 44 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

10 49 PATRICK MCCONNELL 3:42:54 45 HILLIARD, OH

11 67 JEFF PLASSMAN 3:43:21 42 RICHMOND, VA

12 75 KURT HUBBART 3:46:07 47 EAST WENATCHEE, WA

13 69 ROBERT DUGAN 3:55:20 48 HENDERSONVILLE, NC

14 38 GRAU RAFAEL NAVARRO 4:04:58 44 PERU

15 41 MICHAEL BROWN 4:18:10 42 FAVOR, PA

16 47 CHARLIE GRANT 4:21:20 43 RALEIGH, NC

17 45 NAT DUNN 4:28:15 45 WATKINSVILLE, GA

18 64 BRAD STANDIFER 4:39:19 48 MORRISTOWN, TN

19 65 MARK REICHMANN 4:49:56 56 ROSWELL, GA

- 166 STEVE NEAL DNS/DNF 48 CANADA

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE CITY, STATE

1 55 PAUL WOJCIAK 3:19:55 51 POUGHKEEPSIE, NY

2 53 RICK LANDRY 3:25:39 55 CANADA

3 54 CLIFF WILLIAMS 3:46:34 54 RINGWOOD, NJ

4 51 ROBERT EISERMAN 4:40:37 56 COLDPEPER, VA

- 52 DOUG HOGENMILLER DNS/DNF 53 HOUSTON, TX

MEN 40+

MEN 50+



RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE CITY, STATE

1 73 EVAN PLEWS 2:53:19 88 EAST WENATACHEE, WA

2 72 MIKE MONTALBANO 3:18:17 45 HEWITT, NJ

3 8 STEPHEN JANES 4:25:27 43 ASHEVILLE, NC

4 39 CAM FRASER 4:34:10 43 TAYLORSVILLE, NC

5 71 SUNDRA HINES 4:25:14 42 RIDGWAY, CO

- 164 JOSH MCKINNEY DNS/DNF 88 BREVARD, NC

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE CITY, STATE

1  TEAM TIME 3:21:00

188 BRENDAN JAMES 3:21:00 30 Guatamala

 183 ELIZABETH SAMPEY 3:21:00 88 Guatamala

2 TEAM TIME 3:33:05

163 LEE SIMRIL 3:33:07 51 CHATTANOOGA, TN

168 BRENDA SIMRIL 3:33:05 49 CHATTANOOGA, TN

3 TEAM TIME 3:55:29

178 JARED VIGIL 3:55:29 36 GREENVILLE, SC

173 NAOMI HAVERLICK 3:55:51 38 GREENVILLE, SC

RANK BIB NAME TIME AGE CITY, STATE

1  TEAM TIME 2:57:25

218 ELLIOTT BARING 2:57:27 21 DAHLONEGA, GA

 213 GORDON WADSWORTH 2:57:25 29 ROANOKE, VA

2 TEAM TIME 3:10:40

223 NICK ERHARD 3:10:40 34 CHATTANOOGA, TN

 228 MATT HIGGINS 3:10:48 32 CHATTANOOGA, TN

3 TEAM TIME 3:14:08

208 MATTHEW TYLER 3:14:12 27 MORRISTOWN, NJ

203 MATTHEW ERCHULL 3:14:08 30 EASTHAMPTON, MA

SINGLE SPEED

DUO CO-ED

DUO OPEN MEN


